Air Transport Movements - Cancelled (a) (b) April 2025

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
STANSTED
SOUTHEND

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN
BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL

BENBECULA
BIGGIN HILL
BIRMINGHAM
BLACKPOOL
BOURNEMOUTH
BRISTOL
CAMPBELTOWN
CARDIFF WALES
DUNDEE

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL

EDINBURGH
EXETER
FARNBOROUGH
GLASGOW
PRESTWICK
HUMBERSIDE
INVERNESS
ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)

KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)

LEEDS BRADFORD

LERWICK (TINGWALL)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)

LYDD
MANCHESTER
NEWCASTLE
NEWQUAY
NORWICH
SUMBURGH
SHOREHAM
SOUTHAMPTON

Total

21,870
40,583
4,097
9,242
15,931
546

92,269

4,832
112
2,387
4,107
185
93
7,428
380
736
5,968
88
497
136
3,336
10,039
593
584
5,653
438
414
889
104
790
877
514
2,626
85
3,149
270

16,069
3,022
458
1,232
1,117

1,368

Of Which Cancelled Total Air Transport
Movements Excluding

Cancelled

181 21,689
231 40,352
25 4,072
22 9,220
62 15,869
2 544
523 91,746
85 4,747
2 110
41 2,346
8 4,099

2 183

- 93
54 7,374
- 380

- 736
66 5,902
- 88

2 495

- 136

6 3,330
32 10,007
24 569
- 584
11 5,642
- 438
20 394
- 889
- 104

- 790

9 868
- 514
14 2,612
- 85

1 3,148

2 268

- 1
126 15,943
13 3,009
17 441
3 1,229

2 1,115
44 1,324

Table 4a
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Air Transport Movements - Cancelled (a) (b)

April 2025

Other UK Airports

STORNOWAY

TEESSIDE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
TIREE

WICK JOHN O GROATS

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

Note
(a) Excludes Air Taxi operations

Total

457
368
149

64

81,615

173,884

353
1,461

722
1,365

3,901

Of Which Cancelled

11

605

1,128

14
47

29

94

Total Air Transport
Movements Excluding
Cancelled

451
357
149

60

81,010

172,756

339
1,414

718
1,336

3,807

Table 4a (Continued)

(b) Summary reporting airports are not required to report cancelled flights: Harwarden, Isles Of Scilly (St Marys), Lands End, Lydd, Shoreham.
(c) No data recorded in the cancelled column does not necessarily confirm that no flights were cancelled but that no cancelled flights were reported.

(d) Cancelled Oil Rig operations are included.



Air Transport Movements - Cancelled (a) (b) April 2025 Table 4a (Continued)




